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Pos No. Rider

1 5 Bruce Anstey

2 9 lan Hutchinson

3 1 John McGuinness
4 2 Dean Harrison

5 7 Gary Johnson

6 6 William Dunlop

7 3 Michael Dunlop

8 13 Lee Johnston

9 8 Guy Martin

10 12T Keith Amor

11 4 Conor Cummins
12 19 Russ Mountford
13 17 Ivan Lintin

14 15 Dan Kneen

15 10 James Hillier

16 18 Dan Stewart

17 22 James Cowton
18 16 David Johnson
19 26 Steve Mercer

20 37 Daniel Hegarty
21 11 Cameron Donald
22 21 Peter Hickman
23 20 Jamie Hamilton
24 14 Michael Rutter
25 23 Daniel Cooper

26 49 Andy Lawson

27 28 Michal Dokoupil
28 70 Sam West

29 52 Colin Stephenson
30 24 lan Pattinson

31 30 Jamie Coward

32 48 Michael Sweeney
33 44 Jim Hodson

34 83 Graham English
35 65 Christopher Dixon
36 71 Frank Gallagher
37 39 Paul Shoesmith
38 72 Bjorn Gunnarsson
39 81 Nuno Caetano
40 46 Mark Parrett

41 43 Derek Sheils

42 41 James Ford

Fri Jun_520:19:22 2015

(£3 1 X P T &7l P+ ke Stars

Machine/Entrant
Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padge
Yamaha/Team Traction Control
Honda/

Yamaha/Mar-Train Racing
Yamaha/TBC

Yamaha/CD/IC Racing

Honda/MD Racing

Triumph/East Coast Construction /
Triumph/Smiths Racing
Honda/RigDeluge Road Racing
Honda/Jackson Racing
Triumph/Silicone Engineering Rac
Kawasaki/RC Express Racing
Honda/Valvoline Padgetts Honda
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off K
Honda/Wilcock Consulting
Honda/PRB By So Many Bikes Ra
Triumph/Smiths Racing
Triumph/Steve Mercer
Kawasaki/Downshift/Crosslane G
Honda/PADGETTS

MV Agusta/

Honda/Cookstown Burrows Engin
Kawasaki/SMT/Carbridge Racing
Honda/www.dancooperracing.com
Kawasaki/Shirlaw Motorcycles
Yamaha/Motopoint Indi Racing Te
Kawasaki/Team 6t9 Homer Racin
Yamaha/Bob Henderson Racing
Yamaha/Weardale Racing Ltd
Yamaha/Barnes Racing
Yamaha/Tracblast

Yamaha/JGH Racing/Al Gibbon
Yamaha/Team Super Dream
Yamaha/Dixie Racing
Kawasaki/Zest Legal/Frankie G R
Honda/Ice Valley by Motorsave Tr
Honda/Nordgren Racing Sweden
Kawasaki/FMP Portugal
Yamaha/Mark Parrett Racing
Kawasaki/BikeBitsNI

Yamaha/C & C Ltd
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LapTime

18:04.734
18:07.261
18:11.159
18:12.237
18:12.678
18:13.097
18:13.418
18:17.291
18:23.560
18:27.141
18:29.150
18:37.785
18:38.898
18:39.982
18:42.104
18:46.912
18:47.398
18:51.808
18:51.978
18:53.191
18:55.004
18:56.119
18:59.317
18:59.936
19:00.322
19:09.254
19:09.941
19:09.960
19:09.984
19:10.817
19:12.557
19:17.808
19:19.593
19:19.629
19:19.914
19:21.419
19:23.827
19:24.143
19:24.358
19:25.976
19:26.220
19:26.761

Speed

125.218
124.927
124.480
124.358
124.307
124.260
124.223
123.785
123.082
122.684
122.461
121.515
121.394
121.277
121.048
120.531
120.479
120.010
119.992
119.863
119.672
119.554
119.219
119.154
119.114
118.188
118.117
118.115
118.113
118.027
117.849
117.315
117.134
117.131
117.102
116.950
116.708
116.676
116.655
116.493
116.469
116.415
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30 MAY - 12 JUNE 2015

Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

Run
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Friday, June 5th (Superspor
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Friday, June 5th (Superspor
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Wednesday, June 3rd (Sup
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Friday, June 5th (Superspor
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Thursday, June 4th (Supers
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Subclass

Qualified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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Monster Supersport Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant LapTime  Speed Run Qualified
43 86 Derek McGee* Honda/Wilson Craig Racing 19:28.222 116.269 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
44 76 Timothee Monot Honda/TMR/Martimotos 19:29.023 116.189 Wednesday, June 3rd (Sup Yes*
45 68 George Spence Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing 19:29.722 116.120 Friday, June 5th (Superspor Yes*
46 59 Kamil Holan Yamaha/Kaiser Servis 19:30.370 116.056 Wednesday, June 3rd (Sup Yes*
47 61 James Neesom Kawasaki/Centurion Windows 19:33.310 115.765 Friday, June 5th (Superspor Yes*
48 32 Davy Morgan Yamaha/Magic Bullet / CSC Racin  19:33.981 115.699 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
49 60 Hudson Kennaugh Triumph/Spoor-tech / Charleswort  19:34.982 115.600 Friday, June 5th (Superspor Yes*
50 93 James Shipley Yamaha/Heywood Electrical/Supe 19:35.674 115.532 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
51 34 Ryan Kneen Honda/Manxmove Racing 19:36.830 115.419 Wednesday, June 3rd (Sup Yes*
52 27 Robert Wilson Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban 19:37.618 115.341 Wednesday, June 3rd (Sup Yes*
53 45 Brian McCormack TAG Honda/jtecsports 19:40.930 115.018 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
54 82 Xavier Denis Honda/Optimark Road Racing Te  19:44.192 114.701 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
55 51 David Hewson Yamaha/Carrot Cycles Shorai, Lin  19:44.297 114.691 Friday, June 5th (Superspor Yes*
56 7 Adrian Harrison Honda/PRS Racing 19:45.640 114.561 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
57 79 Matthew Rees Kawasaki/Phil Morris Racing 19:45.956 114.530 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
58 58 Dominic Herbertson Kawasaki/Watson Builders of Pru  19:49.078 114.230 Friday, June 5th (Superspor Yes*
59 67 Allann Venter Honda/Top Gun Racing 19:49.545 114.185 Friday, June 5th (Superspor Yes*
60 94 Richard McLoughlin Honda/Autotech Racing 19:54.972 113.666 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
61 80 Scott Wilson Yamaha/Diamond H Racing 19:59.147 113.271 Wednesday, June 3rd (Sup Yes*
62 73 Chris Petty Yamaha/AEGIS Audit & Assessm  19:59.306 113.255 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
63 87 Mark Goodings Kawasaki/Industrial Power Gener ~ 20:13.076 111.970 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
64 57 Andrew Soar Suzuki/Pete Stacey 20:13.309 111.948 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
65 78 Tuukka Korhonen Honda/Motokeidas.com 20:17.337 111.578 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
66 95 Ben Rea Suzuki/Rea-Racing 20:17.502 111.563 Thursday, June 4th (Supers Yes*
67 92 Paul Baleta Triumph/Speed Therapy 20:20.717 111.269 Wednesday, June 3rd (Sup Yes*
68 96 Robbin Harms* Honda/MC HjA rnet NordsjAllland  21:16.153 106.436  Friday, June 5th (Superspor
69 85 David Madsen-Mygd  Yamaha/Quayside Tyres 22:08.998 102.203 Wednesday, June 3rd (Sup
0
*Qualified status may change 0
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